BB ERIRITE LD S e
5E | BB | SHEK| BHSE | THEEE| ALY [ ABE4LY [ExHeE Ronwxibsy BEEERS | BARH s
FH16 | 2004| 966 | ¥3,628,500]  ¥3,756] ¥500,000 ¥638,000] ¥363,583| ¥3,126,917| ¥3,126,917|B&RE
FM17 | 2005| 420 | ¥1,763,000]  ¥4,198 ¥0 ¥3,376,970] ¥390,107| ¥-2,004,077| ¥1,122,840
TH18 | 2006| 653 | ¥2,787,000]  ¥4,268] _ ¥300,000 ¥647,850] ¥323,604] ¥2,115,546| ¥3,238,386
TH19 | 2007 | 589 | ¥2,142,250|  ¥3,637] ¥300,000 ¥2,268,200] _ ¥58,036]  ¥116,014] ¥3,354,400
FH20 | 2008| 613 | ¥2,091,000]  ¥3,411] _ ¥300,000 ¥1,298,390| ¥71,129| ¥1,021,481| ¥4,375,881
FRhD R L
TH21 |2009| 592 | ¥2,125,000] ¥3,590| ¥2,557,500 ¥6,143,427|  ¥73,516| ¥-1,534,443| ¥2,841,438|¥2, 257,500, B
¥ 300, 000
T2z | 2010| 599 | ¥2,623,000]  ¥4,379]  ¥300,000 ¥3,761,276]  ¥72,226] ¥-910,502| ¥1,930,936
TH23 | 2011| 588 | ¥2,042,000]  ¥3,473] ¥300,000 ¥400,355|  ¥68,298| ¥1,873,347| ¥3,804,283
TH24 |2012| 550 | ¥1,865,000]  ¥3,391] ¥300,000 ¥3,583,600 _ ¥61,309] ¥-1,479,909| ¥2,324,374
BES180%5. P
FH25 [2013| 503 | ¥1,683,000] ¥3,346| ¥300,000| ¥2,500,000| ¥6,337,200|  ¥56,166| ¥-1,910,366| ¥414,008|#EEAKT0HE
B
TM26 | 2014 | 469 | ¥2,035,300]  ¥4,340] ¥300,000 ¥660,952| ¥43,234] ¥1,631,114] ¥2,045,122
27 | 2015| 457 | ¥1,711,900]  ¥3,746| ¥300,000 ¥2,236,720]  ¥41,542] ¥-266,362| ¥1,778,760
TH28 | 2016| 454 | ¥1,652,500]  ¥3,640] ¥500,000 ¥517,366]  ¥35,186] ¥1,599,948| ¥3,378,708
TH29 | 2017| 421 | ¥1,554,500]  ¥3,692] ¥300,000 ¥1,636,001]  ¥38,389]  ¥179,210| ¥3,557,918
T30 | 2018| 394 | ¥1,355,000]  ¥3,439] ¥300,000 ¥664,959]  ¥34,955|  ¥955,086] ¥4,513,004
&%0% | 2019| 413 | ¥1,423,500]  ¥3,447] ¥300,000 ¥4,242,658 ¥6‘I,821¥-2,580,981 ¥1,932,023
&%12 | 2020| 427 | ¥1,526,000] ¥3,574| ¥300,000 ¥1,935,960|  ¥60,177| ¥-170,137| ¥1,761,886 py s, W
&%3 |2021| 386 | ¥1,508,000] ¥3,907| ¥300,000 ¥956,360] |  ¥851,640| ¥2,613,526]if7




